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Selected measurements from the test

est results (from 1 to 5, where 5 is the best) 

Rough price DKK
Length mm
Weight g
Handle

Comments

Number of dips needed to cover 0.25 m2

Coverage measured in brushstroke mm
Rating of grip/balance (from 1 to 5)
Precision, painting along a line (from 1 to 5)
Number of bristles lost during the test
Paint splashes in g

Ability to pick up and release paint
End result on the painted surface
Painting details and precision
Ergonomics and ease of handling
Quality and durability

30%
30%
15%
15%
10%

Spekter
Perfection

110
252
82

Plastic

4,7
3,3
3,3
3,8
4,5

3,9

Best in test

3,1
529

3,3/2,7
3,0
2

0,0

Anza
Platinum

110
240
76

Plastic

3,0
3,3
3,3
3,7
4,5

3,4

Good grip
and balance.

Good
precision,

high quality
and durability.

4,2
370

4,0/4,3
4,0
1

0,2

Schuller
Eh'klar

Allround

70
230
72

Wood

4,0
2,3
3,2
3,7
3,5

3,3

Good paint
pick-up and

release,
but the worst

end result.
Grip less good.

3,6
442

2,3/3,7
3,0
6

0,2

Harris
Elite

Gel comfort

80
266
92

Plastic

3,7
3,3
2,2
2,7
4,0

3,2
Good paint
pick-up and

release. Poor
precision;

not so good
for detail

work.

3,7
314

3,3/2,3
2,0
5

0,3

Decomax
Proline

Lakpensel

70
255
98

Wood

3,7
3,0
3,1
2,8
2,5

3,1

Good paint
pick-up and

release. Good
precision.
Loses a lot
of bristles.

3,3
389

3,0/2,7
4,0
11
0,4

Stiwex
Silk Tip

80
244
74

Plastic

3,0
3,0
2,9
3,8
3,0

3,1

Mid-range

4,2
301

3,7/3,7
3,0
5

0,3

Guldberg
Træmaler
serie 73

120
225
91

Wood

3,0
2,7
2,7
3,8
3,5

3,0

Less good end
result. Quite
a few paint
splashes.

No bristles
lost.

4,1
359

3,3/2,7
3,0
0

0,6

Schuster
Pensel flad

40
255
104

Plastic

3,0
2,7
2,4
3,8
4,0

3,0
Less good end

result. Poor
precision; not

so good for
detail work.

Very good grip
and balance.

4,3
351

4,7/4,3
2,0
8

0,3

Flügger
Lakpensel 1895

90
244
74

Plastic

3,0
2,7
2,9
3,6
3,0

3,0

Less good
end result
on painted
surfaces.

4,1
340

3,7/3,3
3,0
5

0,3

Bauhaus
Swingcolor

Premium

30
234
67

Plastic

2,7
3,0
2,7
3,8
2,5

2,9

Worst
coverage
and lost
the most

bristles. Poor
precision.

4,8
248

4,0/4,3
2,0
17
0,2

Overall rating

Brushes
Flat brush, 50 mm 
Synthetic bristles 


